

| Reference No. | Item Description | Approved Budget for Contract |
|---------------|--|------------------------------|
| 3437057 | Supply and Delivery of Street Sweeper | 7,431,000.00 |
| 3436623 | Supply and Delivery of Materials for Painting of Tricycle for color coding and stickers | 2,844,000.00 |
| 3431415 | Supply and Delivery of Self Contained Breathing Apparatus (SCBA) | 800,000.00 |
| 3447788 | Supply and Delivery and Installation of Christmas Décor | 1,500,000.00 |
| 3488583 | Purchase of grocery items to be given to indigent citizens of this city for the coming holiday seasons | 4,950,000.00 |
| 3488623 | Continuation of Computerization Program for Software Components (Re-bid) | 3,964,161.20 |
| 3491875 | Purchase of Rice to be given to indigent citizens of this city for the coming holiday seasons | 1,999,965.00 |
| 3491916 | Purchase of grocery to be given to indigent citizens of this city for the coming holiday seasons | 1,199,775.00 |
| 3517758 | Purchase of grocery to be given to indigent citizens of this city /SP (additional) | 1,999,965.00 |
| 3522693 | Purchase of Drugs & Medicines (3rd to 4th qrt) for RHU I & II Program used | 3,675,444.50 |
| 3522641 | Purchase of Drugs & Medicines (3rd to 4th qrt) for 46 Brgy Health Station used | 3,054,595.00 |
| 3549778 | Purchase of Human Papillomavirus vaccine types 16 & 18 recombinant for 18 day Campaign to end violence against women | 994,568.00 |
| | | |
| | | |

| | | |
|--|--|--|
| | | |
| | | |

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby atte

[Signature]
ATTY. FERDINAND Q. PEREZ
BAC Chairman

[Signature]
MR. CASIANO SANIANO
BAC Member

[Signature]
MR. EM

IS GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT
 r Municipality: Tanauan
 arter, CY 2015

| Winning Bidder | Address of Bidder | Bid Amount | Date of Bidding | Date of Award Notice |
|--|---|-------------------|------------------------|-----------------------------|
| Conequip Philippines, Inc. | #71 Juan Luna Ave., Malabo, Cebu City | 7,428,040.00 | Oct. 26, 2015 | Nov. 5, 2015 |
| JOZZ Enterprises & Gen. Services | JLV Bldg. Poblacion 3 | 2,839,260.00 | Oct. 26, 2015 | Nov. 5, 2015 |
| Windshear International Phil., Inc. | No. 6-B, C.C. Benitez St., Cubao, Quezon City | 799,500.00 | Oct. 26, 2015 | Nov. 5, 2015 |
| Madsam Enterprises | #78 F. Laurena St., Poblacion 1 | 1,497,800.00 | Oct. 26, 2015 | Nov. 5, 2015 |
| Wrap & Carry Supermarket/Dep't. Store | #70 Sixto Castillo, Poblacion 7 | 4,900,500.00 | Nov. 16, 2015 | Nov. 25, 2015 |
| Realtime Data Management Services, Inc. | Unit 1802-A East Tower, PSEC Exchange Rd. Ortigas Ctr. San Antonio Dist. 1 Pasig | 3,959,230.18 | Nov. 16, 2015 | Nov. 25, 2015 |
| Wrap & Carry Supermarket/Dep't. Store | #70 Sixto Castillo, Poblacion 7 | 1,960,750.00 | Nov. 16, 2015 | Nov. 25, 2015 |
| Wrap & Carry Supermarket/Dep't. Store | #70 Sixto Castillo, Poblacion 7 | 1,176,250.00 | Nov. 16, 2015 | Nov. 25, 2015 |
| Wrap & Carry Supermarket/Dep't. Store | #70 Sixto Castillo, Poblacion 7 | 1,960,750.00 | Nov. 27, 2015 | Dec. 4, 2015 |
| JLH Medics Enterprises | Poblacion III, Tan. City | 3,655,566.50 | Dec. 1, 2015 | Dec. 9, 2015 |
| JLH Medics Enterprises | Poblacion III, Tan. City | 3,043,839.50 | Dec. 1, 2015 | Dec. 9, 2015 |
| JLH Medics Enterprises | Poblacion III, Tan. City | 989,212.00 | Dec. 14, 2015 | Dec. 22, 2015 |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

| | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

st to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

